
Facility Usage for District of MIDDLE NORTH CAROLINA
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

57 (M/NC)

IGA

4JP Guilford Co Jail-Greensboro

Jail Days 480 561 607 348 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,999 1,999

Paid Jail Days 480 561 607 348 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,999 1,999

Cost $ 21,360 $ 24,964 $ 27,012 $ 15,486 $ 134 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 88,956 $ 88,956

Rate $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44.50

Avg Pop 15.48 20.04 19.58 11.60 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.48

4YV Caswell Co Jail

Jail Days 311 292 492 603 734 510 360 449 602 630 532 523 6,038 6,038

Paid Jail Days 311 292 492 603 734 510 360 449 602 630 532 523 6,038 6,038

Cost $ 14,306 $ 13,432 $ 22,632 $ 27,738 $ 33,764 $ 23,460 $ 21,618 $ 26,962 $ 36,150 $ 37,832 $ 31,947 $ 31,406 $ 321,247 $ 321,247

Rate $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 60.05 $ 60.05 $ 60.05 $ 60.05 $ 60.05 $ 60.05 $ 53.20

Avg Pop 10.03 10.43 15.87 20.10 23.68 17.00 11.61 14.48 20.07 20.32 17.73 16.87 16.54

4JN Forsyth Co Jail

Jail Days 2,552 2,205 1,884 1,480 1,621 1,442 1,600 1,294 550 1,731 1,286 738 18,383 18,383

Paid Jail Days 2,552 2,205 1,884 1,480 1,621 1,442 1,600 1,294 550 1,731 1,286 738 18,383 18,383

Cost $ 158,785 $ 137,195 $ 117,222 $ 92,086 $ 100,859 $ 89,721 $ 99,552 $ 80,513 $ 34,221 $ 107,703 $ 80,015 $ 45,918 $ 1,143,790 $ 1,143,790

Rate $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22 $ 62.22

Avg Pop 82.32 78.75 60.77 49.33 52.29 48.07 51.61 41.74 18.33 55.84 42.87 23.81 50.36

4YZ Randolph Co Jail

Jail Days 1 1 20 2 10 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 38 38

Paid Jail Days 1 1 20 2 10 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 38 38

Cost $ 50 $ 50 $ 1,000 $ 100 $ 500 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 150 $ 50 $ 0 $ 1,900 $ 1,900

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.04 0.65 0.07 0.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.03 0.00 0.10

4NZ Cabarrus Co Jail

Jail Days 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 4

Cost $ 35 $ 35 $ 0 $ 35 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 35 $ 0 $ 0 $ 140 $ 140
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Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.04 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.01

4F2 Guilford Co Jail-High Pt

Jail Days 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 13 7 1 2 0 34 34

Paid Jail Days 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 13 7 1 2 0 34 34

Cost $ 89 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 400 $ 578 $ 312 $ 44 $ 89 $ 0 $ 1,513 $ 1,513

Rate $ 44.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 0.00 $ 44.50

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.29 0.42 0.23 0.03 0.07 0.00 0.09

4Z5 Surry Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 5 5

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4Z6 Davie Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

4Z9 Davidson Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 22 3 2 9 0 62 62

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.84 0.71 0.10 0.06 0.30 0.00 0.17

4MV Orange Co Jail

Jail Days 1,918 1,688 2,009 1,837 1,488 1,608 1,506 1,730 1,889 1,518 1,378 1,697 20,266 20,266

Paid Jail Days 1,918 1,688 2,009 1,837 1,488 1,608 1,506 1,730 1,889 1,518 1,378 1,697 20,266 20,266

Cost $ 126,588 $ 111,408 $ 132,594 $ 121,242 $ 98,208 $ 106,128 $ 99,396 $ 114,180 $ 124,674 $ 100,188 $ 90,948 $ 112,002 $ 1,337,556 $ 1,337,556

Rate $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00 $ 66.00

Avg Pop 61.87 60.29 64.81 61.23 48.00 53.60 48.58 55.81 62.97 48.97 45.93 54.74 55.52

2IF Hoke County Detention Center

Jail Days 172 346 278 381 340 431 223 393 281 36 97 353 3,331 3,331

Paid Jail Days 172 346 278 381 340 431 223 393 281 36 97 353 3,331 3,331

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 09:55:47 EST 2015 2



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 9,460 $ 19,030 $ 15,290 $ 20,955 $ 18,700 $ 23,705 $ 12,265 $ 21,615 $ 15,455 $ 1,980 $ 5,335 $ 19,415 $ 183,205 $ 183,205

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 5.55 12.36 8.97 12.70 10.97 14.37 7.19 12.68 9.37 1.16 3.23 11.39 9.13

4KW Durham Co Jail

Jail Days 20 9 34 73 91 52 47 56 18 4 15 41 460 460

Paid Jail Days 20 9 34 73 91 52 47 56 18 4 15 41 460 460

Cost $ 1,040 $ 468 $ 1,768 $ 3,796 $ 4,732 $ 2,704 $ 2,444 $ 2,912 $ 936 $ 208 $ 780 $ 2,132 $ 23,920 $ 23,920

Rate $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00

Avg Pop 0.65 0.32 1.10 2.43 2.94 1.73 1.52 1.81 0.60 0.13 0.50 1.32 1.26

4Y0 Moore Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4JT Richmond Co Jail

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 8 8

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 8 8

Cost $ 35 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 0 $ 35 $ 0 $ 140 $ 280 $ 280

Rate $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.13 0.02

4FV Alamance Co Jail

Jail Days 2,748 2,513 2,052 1,970 2,105 1,553 1,656 1,565 1,871 1,562 1,411 2,735 23,741 23,741

Paid Jail Days 2,748 2,513 2,052 1,970 2,105 1,553 1,656 1,565 1,871 1,562 1,411 2,735 23,741 23,741

Cost $ 182,412 $ 166,813 $ 136,212 $ 130,769 $ 139,730 $ 103,088 $ 109,925 $ 103,885 $ 124,197 $ 103,686 $ 93,662 $ 181,549 $ 1,575,928 $ 1,575,928

Rate $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38 $ 66.38

Avg Pop 88.65 89.75 66.19 65.67 67.90 51.77 53.42 50.48 62.37 50.39 47.03 88.23 65.04

4CZ Chatham Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 70

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

3PV Piedmont Reg Jail

Jail Days 749 132 941 1,097 332 526 599 779 828 851 811 1,144 8,789 8,789
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Paid Jail Days 749 132 941 1,097 332 526 599 779 828 851 811 1,144 8,789 8,789

Cost $ 34,641 $ 6,105 $ 43,521 $ 50,736 $ 15,355 $ 24,328 $ 27,704 $ 36,029 $ 38,295 $ 39,359 $ 37,509 $ 52,910 $ 406,491 $ 406,491

Rate $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25 $ 46.25

Avg Pop 24.16 4.71 30.35 36.57 10.71 17.53 19.32 25.13 27.60 27.45 27.03 36.90 24.08

2DC Lee Co Jail

Jail Days 3 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 1 0 2 29 29

Paid Jail Days 3 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 1 0 2 29 29

Cost $ 135 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,035 $ 0 $ 0 $ 45 $ 0 $ 90 $ 1,305 $ 1,305

Rate $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.06 0.08

7I7 Guilford County Detention Center Jail

Jail Days 119 122 296 347 919 657 584 1,002 627 310 1,180 594 6,757 6,757

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 919 657 584 1,002 627 310 1,180 594 5,873 5,873

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 67,087 $ 47,961 $ 42,632 $ 73,146 $ 45,771 $ 22,630 $ 86,140 $ 43,362 $ 428,729 $ 428,729

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00 $ 73.00

Avg Pop 3.84 4.36 9.55 11.57 29.65 21.90 18.84 32.32 20.90 10.00 39.33 19.16 18.51

4SN Rowan Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 6 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2 $ 0 $ 0 $ 8 $ 8

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.99

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.01

IGA Total

Jail Days 9,077 7,870 8,613 8,142 7,644 6,779 6,639 7,306 6,676 6,653 6,722 7,831 89,952 89,952

6,7137,795 6,6077,6438,958 6,6517,748 6,6736,779 7,8317,2838,317Paid Jail Days 88,99888,998

$ 462,948 $ 5,515,037$ 497,251 $ 479,068 $ 459,890 $ 426,474$ 548,937Cost $ 416,972$ 479,501 $ 413,966$ 420,011 $ 5,515,037$ 488,925$ 421,095

$ 61.97$ 59.39 $ 62.94$ 61.89 $ 62.43$ 61.28 $ 62.24 $ 63.53$ 62.12$ 59.79 $ 63.11Rate $ 62.68 $ 63.15

Avg Pop 225.97271.40 246.59 224.05235.67 214.60277.84281.09292.80 222.54214.15 252.61 246.42

57 (M/NC) Total

$ 459,890

$ 62.43$ 61.28

7,748

$ 462,948

277.84 246.59

6,607

$ 488,925

8,317

$ 62.24$ 62.94

$ 5,515,037

246.42

7,644

7,795

7,870

$ 426,474$ 413,966

$ 61.89

$ 497,251

Paid Jail Days

$ 416,972

$ 62.12

6,653 89,952

$ 62.68

214.60

7,306

8,958 6,651

$ 479,501

8,142 7,831

$ 59.79

6,713

8,613

$ 421,095

7,643

$ 5,515,037

235.67 252.61271.40

$ 1.00

Jail Days

7,831

Avg Pop

88,998

6,779

Cost

88,998

$ 548,937

$ 63.53

6,676 6,722

222.54214.15281.09292.80

6,639

6,6736,779

$ 420,011

7,283

89,952

Rate $ 63.15

9,077

225.97

$ 479,068

$ 63.11$ 59.39

224.05
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Grand Total

225.97

$ 416,972

Paid Jail Days

$ 420,011

$ 61.89

6,653

$ 63.11

88,998

246.59

$ 62.94

8,958

214.15281.09

7,831

$ 59.79

6,639

$ 62.43

$ 413,966 $ 5,515,037

214.60

$ 59.39

235.67292.80 252.61

$ 462,948

$ 62.68Rate $ 61.97

8,142

6,7137,283

224.05

Jail Days 8,613 6,722

Avg Pop

$ 63.53

8,317

7,306

7,795

$ 5,515,037

246.42222.54

$ 63.15

$ 488,925

6,651

Cost

$ 62.12

6,779

$ 61.28

88,998

89,952

$ 62.24

$ 459,890

9,077

6,6736,779

$ 548,937

7,644

7,643

6,676

7,748

$ 426,474$ 421,095$ 479,068

7,870

271.40277.84

7,831

$ 479,501

89,952

6,607

$ 497,251
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